Supplemental Education Services

Student Data for Mississinewa Community Schools
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Eligible
Students:
Those students
who are eligible
for free or
reduced lunch
and did not
demonstrate
proficiency on a
standardized
assessment.

167

37

131

15

16

Participatio
n:

The number of
students
attending at
least one SES
session.

21/31%

3/14%

32/24%

6/40%

TBD

Completion
Rate:

The number of
students who
completed a
SES program.

29/57%

2/40%

20/15%

3/33%

TBD




